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Fred Coleman LONG BARN CA 95335 04:59 PM
PO BOX 184 (209) 586-0551 ’
LONG BARN CA 95335 KLSANVA@yahoo.com

(209) 586-0551
mtbunchFred Ann@gmail.com
For: Fred Coleman

C/O Timothy T. Trujillo, Esq.

DAMBACHER, TRUJILLO & WRIGHT, PLC
32 N. WASHINGTON STREET

SONORA CA 95370

(209) 533-1883

TTrujillo@DTWLawyers.com

For: Odd Fellows Sierra Recreation Association

Ruth Dargitz

2400 PINEHURST DRIVE
OAKDALE CA 95361
(209) 848-9545
RDargitz@comcast.net
For: Ruth Dargitz

Del Wallis

President

ODD FELLOWS SIERRA RECREATION ASSOC
PO BOX 116

LONG BARN CA 95335

(209) 586-4065

wallis@mlode.com

For: Odd Fellows Sierra Recreation Association

T. Michael Lechner

President Spsc

SIERRA PARK SERVICES COMPANY
PO BOX 293

MI WORK VILLAGE CA 95346-0293
(209) 586-3098
tmLechner@earthlink.net

For: Sierra Park Services Company

Kirk Knudsen

President

SIERRA PARK WATER COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 424

MI WUK VILLAGE CA 95346

(408) 269-8653
kirk.knudsen@creationtech.com

For: Sierra Park Water Company, Inc.

For: Larry L. Vaughn

Ruth Dargitz Vaughn

PO BOX 184

LONG BARN CA 95335
(209) 586-0551
mtbunch@dishmail.net
For: Ruth Dargitz Vaughn

Steven Wallace

PO BOX 283

MI-WUK VILLAGE CA 95346
(209) 586-5836

For: Steven Wallace

L o STATE EMPLOYEE EE

Ravi Kumra

Division of Water and Audits
AREA 3-C

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2571
rkk@cpuc.ca.gov

Douglas M. Long

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5021

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3200

dug@cpuc.ca.gov

L INFORMATION ONLY Fedfehdeddfhk

C/O Scott L. Shapiro, Esq.

ODD FELLOWS SIERRA RECREATION ASSN.
621 CAPITAL MALL, 18TH FL.
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 520-5234

SShapiro@DowneyBrand.com

For: Odd Fellows Sierra Recreation Association
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ODD FELLOWS SIERRA RECREATION ASSOC.
PO BOX 116

LONG BARN CA 95335

(209) 586-3098



